G72
G
ro
ov
in
g
G
0

(mm)
Face Grooving Dia.
øD(mm)
R L H1=h H2 H3 B L1 L2 F1 T W MIN. MAX.
0 6
15
KGDF& 2020X25-6BS ●●
KGDL/R2020-C
KGDF& -25-6B-C
20 12 11.6 20
120 38
24.2
15
6
25 35
2020X35-6BS ●● -35-6B-C 35 50
2020X50-6BS ●● -50-6B-C 50 75
2020X75-6BS ●● -75-6B-C 75 115
2020X115-6BS ●● -115-6B-C 115 180
2020X180-6BS ●● -180-6B-C 180 235
2020X235-6BS ●● -235-6B-C 235 ∞
20 2020X25-6CS ●● -25-6C-C 125 43 20 25 35
25
2020X35-6CS ●● -35-6C-C
130 48 25
35 50
2020X50-6CS ●● -50-6C-C 50 75
2020X75-6CS ●● -75-6C-C 75 115
2020X115-6CS ●● -115-6C-C 115 180
2020X180-6CS ●● -180-6C-C 180 235
2020X235-6CS ●● -235-6C-C 235 ∞
15
KGDF& 2525X25-6BS ●●
KGDL/R2525-C
KGDF& -25-6B-C
25 7 11.6 25
145 38
29.2
15
25 35
2525X35-6BS ●● -35-6B-C 35 50
2525X50-6BS ●● -50-6B-C 50 75
2525X75-6BS ●● -75-6B-C 75 115
2525X115-6BS ●● -115-6B-C 115 180
2525X180-6BS ●● -180-6B-C 180 235
2525X235-6BS ●● -235-6B-C 235 ∞
20 2525X25-6CS ●● -25-6C-C 150 43 20 25 35
25 2525X35-6CS ●● -35-6C-C 155 48 25
35 50
2525X50-6CS ●● -50-6C-C 50 75
32
2525X75-6DS ●● -75-6D-C
162 55 32
75 115
2525X115-6DS ●● -115-6D-C 115 180
2525X180-6DS ●● -180-6D-C 180 235
2525X235-6DS ●● -235-6D-C 235 ∞
°
● Spare Parts
Unit
Description